
   Slovenia 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
2 Jan Sat New Year Holiday
8 Feb Mon Prešeren Day
4 Apr Sun Easter Sunday
5 Apr Mon Easter Monday
27 Apr Tue Resistance Day
1 May1 May Sat May Day
2 May Sun May Day Holiday

23 May Sun Whit Sunday
25 Jun Fri National Day
15 Aug Sun Assumption Day
31 Oct Sun Reformation Day
1 Nov Mon All Saints' Day
25 Dec Sat Christmas Day
26 Dec26 Dec Sun Independence and Unity Day


